
Roster & Handicap ReportJune 4, 2022 9-Ball

91201 Bohica
FROM : 

7

5

4

5

7

4

4

4

20773

20199

22521

22242

09622

22776

21404

20925

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville, FL

N 9506

Eatmon, Christopher

Pagnam, John

Dalton III, Ray

Santoro, Mike

Jeffries, George

Delgado, Caitlin

Little, Diana

Parmer, Evan

91206 Strokin' Johnsons
FROM : 

6

7

5

5

7

3

2

5

09923

03567

17526

21549

21997

21548

22089

30013

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville, FL

N 9508

McKnight, Bryan

Nutt, Rick

McKnight, Nicholas

Rolek, David

DeBord, Matthew

Rolek, Natalya

McKnight, Carole

Rivera, Jules

91207 Out Of The Closet
FROM : 

5

4

4

5

7

4

2

3

21108

22722

22830

17965

22920

18489

21312

22986I

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville, FL

N 9505

Bastian, Elizabeth

Ortega, Efrain

Dolby, Richard

Lowe Sr., James

Jewell, Noah

Lowe, Kimberly

Lowe Jr, James

Richardson, Elisabeth

91305 Backspin
FROM : 

6

4

3

3

5

6

5

22890

22849

22907

22947

22814

22809

00031

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville, FL

N 9504

Altyari, Fadi

Melkumov, Engebar

Jones, Desiderata

Tate, Garrett

Johnson, George

Bullard, Terry

Jameson, Joseph

92202 Cuebaccas
FROM : 

6

5

2

4

5

2

5

1

13451

16513

21724

20937

18869

18579

19236

23015I

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville, FL

N 9508

Markus, Chris

Markus, Herbert

Markus, Julie

Parks, Charles

Albrechta, Thomas

Shaffer, Kaitlyn

Blair, Eric

Carver, Casey

92204 OOPS!! My Bad!!
FROM : 

3

7

2

7

5

4

5

4

22440

11526

22869

22868

18758

65420

04983

22377

I

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville, FL

N 9507

Pennington, Suzie

Lahood, T J

Pennington, Colton

Akhtar, Naeem

Fleury, Carlos

Twomey, Jennifer

Byers, Roberta

Wright, Joseph

92206 Bad To The Bone
FROM : 

3

5

7

6

6

5

3

6

20809

15119

22500

20853

22782

19959

23009

21162

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville, FL

N 9501

Eskow, Nikki

Skaggs, Clifford

Kemps, Christopher

Vitek, Rodney

Bruton, Jason

Skaggs, Deborah

Guess, William

Santiago, Jose

92207 Still Waitin For It
FROM : 

6

6

3

4

5

2

2

0

14371

19694

20692

18882

09009

00016

00039

23103

I

I

I

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville, FL

N 9513

Poe, Perry

Fiocchi, Andrew

Poe, Lona

Svendby, Bryce

Sload, Keith

Blanchard, Katie

Teresi, Christopher

Finney, Cody

93204 Sloppy But Effective
FROM : 

6

7

3

3

4

4

2

3

14404

22148

21001

11393

22548

18908

20747

22056

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville, FL

N 9515

Figueroa, George

Figueroa, William

Sellers, Sabrina

Johnson, Denise

Villamil, Oscar

Alexander, Dana

Vogel, Kim

LeButt, Gregory

93206 Y So Serious?
FROM : 

4

7

8

3

7

3

4

2

17122

04955

04015

18112

22512

22955

00029

22953

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville, FL

N 9510

Lawson, Elliot

Queen Jr, Clifford

Queen, Harold

Baggett, Annie

Bourassa, Brian

Fanning, Martine

Dickerson, Del

Reisner, Jenifer

93207 8 Crazy Nutz
FROM : 

4

6

6

2

4

3

3

4

18598

21162

18523

21292

21563

12934

22994

21577

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville, FL

N 9516

Castillo, Phoebe

Santiago, Jose

Riegel, Richard

Soliz, Pamela

Mayers, Thaddeus

Jackson, Amanda

Westbrook, Jackson

Musson, Clinton

93210 We Got The Runs
FROM : 

9

9

5

4

3

2

3

3

18688

18516

20980

22601

22765

00053

22944

22979

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville, FL

N 9503

Lane, Logan

LaMont, Justin

Smith, Matt

Grimes, Clay

Lane, Anne

Hicks, Natalie

Dickerson, William

Hill, Caleb

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportJune 4, 2022 9-Ball

93301 LFG!
FROM : 

7

6

5

4

2

4

3

4

21420

19394

21285

13031

22276

21836

22943

22147

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville, FL

N 9501

Mitchell, Wesley

Andrasco, David

Eatmon, Jennifer

Blunt, Tanesha

Boylstein, George

Clark, Jarrod

Dukes, Jay

Flores, Ma''rcel

93302 LFG 2
FROM : 

9

4

4

2

4

2

9

4

19171

22797

19017

19877

22407

22974

22978

20415

I

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville, FL

N 8888

Link, Jesse

Andrasco, Jacob

Jones, Timothy

Link, Rebekkah

Manickam, Ronak

Kiernan, Lisa

Burke, William

Jackson, Graham

93303 Strokers IV
FROM : 

5

4

7

6

5

4

5

3

22318

22640

18162

21410

22886

22533

22985

22820

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville, FL

N 9509

Sankaran, Sriram

Vajra, Ashok Kumar

Mostafa, Istiak

Prasad, Sandeep

Godavarthi, Pushpak

Schmehl, Elizabeth

Calvillo, Joey

Smith, Ayona

93304 Liars
FROM : 

7

4

4

5

2

3

4

13413

21645

21714

19467

22894

22457

22987

*

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville, FL

N 9502

Vo, Sang

Murkerson, Jamie

Murkerson, Jason

Payne, Stephanie

Robertson, Nickolas

Vo, Seth

Gupta, Siddharth

93305 Strokers
FROM : 

9

5

5

4

4

4

4

1

14376

18697

20639

22776

22806

22788

19631

23019I

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville, FL

N 9514

Mostafa, Imtiaz

Mostafa, Melissa

Feldman, Katherine

Delgado, Caitlin

Lisman, Chris

Shafer, Jeremy

Brown, Elizabeth

Kavanagh, Darcy

93306 Junk-N-Jugz
FROM : 

6

5

5

4

2

2

4

2

18932

04983

20986

20029

22592

18389

22808

00273

I

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville, FL

N 9511

Chouinard, Daniel

Byers, Roberta

Mcclain, Tyler

Chouinard, Christina

Elliott, Conor

Shueman, Richard

Hummel, Jon

Styers, Jennifer

94204 We're In There
FROM : 

4

6

4

3

6

4

1

0

20102

19256

19258

22514

09737

07002

22874

22960I

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville, FL

N 9513

Blackwell, Karla

Whittington, Mark

Whittington, Sharon

Buffington, Anna

Blackwell, Tracy

Fowler, William

Wisniewski, Ada

Serra, Tahina

94208 The Old Shaft Twist
FROM : 

6

5

5

4

5

4

3

18291

19480

21108

22722

12617

21577

22428

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville, FL

N 9507

Kennedy, Matt Rowe

Fisher, Doug

Bastian, Elizabeth

Ortega, Efrain

Fernandez, Pete

Musson, Clinton

Dewald, Chelsea

94301 That Escalated Quickly
FROM : 

6

5

4

5

4

2

4

3

18932

20215

20029

04983

21370

18389

00078

00093

I

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville, FL

N 9502

Chouinard, Daniel

Dorr, Keri

Chouinard, Christina

Byers, Roberta

Haywood, Joshua (Chef)

Shueman, Richard

Nioso, Jordan

Nguyen, Thien

94303 Why So Salty?
FROM : 

7

5

5

4

4

3

2

3

21420

22553

20986

20415

18779

19785

22798

22941I

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville, FL

N 9506

Mitchell, Wesley

Salts, Frankie

Mcclain, Tyler

Jackson, Graham

Tews, Carolyn

Carey, Cindy

Anderson, Carrie

Salts, Steven

94304 No! Not Them!
FROM : 

2

3

3

5

5

7

5

19999

22903

20000

13324

21333

13684

22983

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville, FL

N 9509

Torres, Kerry-Kat

Caron, Sheila

Fredell-Torres, Nicholas

Rooker, Timothy

Jantz, Nathan

Early, Kevin

Hanks, Carr

94308 Sandlot 2
FROM : 

6

5

4

4

6

5

5

2

18263

22471

22854

21783

00028

07583

00057

18614

I

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville, FL

N 9511

Rooker, Matthew

Ortiz, Eddy

Beita, Johnny

Waalimasi, Jimmy

Lamadrid, Hugo

Register Jr., Robert

Duran, Jose

Rooker, Jamie

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.



Roster & Handicap ReportJune 4, 2022 9-Ball

94309 Fare Game
FROM : 

4

5

3

6

8

4

1

19655

11241

13252

21162

07634

22952

00069

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville, FL

N 9510

Wells, Thomas

Maston, Bruce

Maston, Donna

Santiago, Jose

Jeffo, Brian

Jeffo, Alex

Hansson, Barbara

95102 Nice Rack
FROM : 

3

3

4

3

3

5

4

3

18686

12310

09603

14132

06541

15521

22066

22651

I

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville, FL

N 9522

Woods, Carrie

Wright, Mary

Oliver, Ursula

Overman, Amanda

Kelly, Brenda

Carlisle, Birdie

Harman, Bobbie

Townsend, C

95106 Unicorn Zombies
FROM : 

6

4

2

3

5

1

7

4

07042

17560

22736

22735

22684

22756

19451

22889

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville, FL

N 9503

Gase, Johnny

Raulerson, Jimmie

Tacinelli, Steven

Shortridge, Shawn

Iannuzzi, Daniel

Maynard, Melinda

Wilks, Dakota

Hausler, Jacob

95109 Unsolicited Stick Pics
FROM : 

6

5

4

4

4

5

7

12111

22204

19038

09946

10620

09714

23025

I

I

I

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville, FL

N 9515

Osazuwa, Oziegbe

Hamilton, William

Morgan, Gordon

Larkin, William

Smith, Eugene

Dales, Jimmy

Sassenger, Dennis

95202 Good Question
FROM : 

3

3

2

4

6

1

3

3

19967

21046

22948

17853

00086

20329

20379

22898

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville, FL

N 9516

Anderson, Karen

Cordero, Jose

Roberts, Michael

Lewis, Jerry

Johnson, Allen

Hanson, Melissa

Anderson, Janice

Edie, Shawn

95204 Chip Shots
FROM : 

6

4

7

2

4

2

5

3

10578

10733

11326

00049

16985

18030

06137

15336

I

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville, FL

N 9504

Spees, Greg

Spees, Laura

Viera, Eric

Bryant, Brianna

Clish, Daniel

Clish, Terry

Lyter, Tricia

Koerner, Janis

95205 FBRD
FROM : 

5

6

3

5

3

5

7

4

20036

20629

22428

22004

22923

21077

21420

20838

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville, FL

N 9505

Burgess, Zack

Isabella, John

Dewald, Chelsea

Sapp, Chase

Steenson, Jessica

Mihlebach, Wayne

Mitchell, Wesley

Baboolal, Patrick

95209 Warning! We Shoot Back
FROM : 

5

4

5

5

4

6

2

2

15119

22958

19959

22009

21258

21162

22959

21606

I

Skl Number Name

Jacksonville, FL

N 9514

Skaggs, Clifford

Santiago, Efrain

Skaggs, Deborah

Clark, Robert

Dolquist, Jon

Santiago, Jose

Rodriguez, Iris

Dolquist, Jessica

N = Player has not paid his Membership for current year.

* = Players address is incomplete. Please submit address update to the League Office.

I = Player is not eligible to play.


